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B | Bob~EK | P | RA~RK || B~ EOR | R | B~ EOR | | | RO~ EROK | R | RO~ EROR | P | | A ~RK | R | B~ EOR | RS 5 A

i | 5 [0.04 ~0.17 [0.10 [0.04 ~0.15 [0.10 |0.03 ~0.13 [0.09 |0.04 ~0.11 0.08 3 10.05~0.08 | 0.07]0.05~0.09 |0.06 110.06 ~0.07 |0.060.07 ~0.07 | 0.07| 0.06
R | 4 [0.03 ~0.10 |0.07 |0.06 ~0.11 |0.09 |0.05~0.11 [0.09 |0.03 ~0.11 |0.08 3 10.05~0.10 | 0.08]0.05 ~0.10 |0.08 1]0.08~0.09 |0.09(0.09~0.09 |0.09] 0.10
R | 6 [0.03 ~0.08 |0.05 [0.04 ~0.08 [0.06 |0.04 ~0.14 [0.06 [0.03 ~0.08 [0.06 2 10.05~0.08 | 0.06[0.05 ~0.08 [0.06 110.04 ~0.05]0.05[0.056~0.05]0.05| 0.05
JEHETH | 5 [0.03 ~0.08 |0.05 [0.02 ~0.08 [0.06 |0.03 ~0.07 [0.05 [0.03 ~0.07 [0.05 3 10.03 ~0.07 | 0.05]0.03 ~0.07 [0.05 1]0.05~0.05]0.05[0.05~0.05]0.05| 0.05
HrEH | 6 [0.01 ~0.07 |0.05 |0.04 ~0.08 [0.06 |0.04 ~0.08 [0.06 |0.03 ~0.07 [0.05 2 10.05~0.06 | 0.06]0.04 ~0.09 |0.06 110.04 ~0.05]0.04(0.04 ~0.04 | 0.04| 0.06
FE VLl 4 [0.03 ~0.12 ]0.08 |0.04 ~0.12 ]0.07 |0.04 ~0.10 ]0.07 |0.03 ~0.11 |0.07 2 10.04 ~0.09 | 0.08]0.04 ~0.09 |0.07 1]0.05~0.07 | 0.06(0.06 ~0.06 |0.06| 0.06
Filirdi | 4 |0.04 ~0.14 ]0.10 |0.04 ~0.14 [0.11 [0.03 ~0.13 0.09 |[0.03 ~0.11 ]0.08 2 10.05~0.09 | 0.08]0.05~0.09 [0.08 110.05~0.09 |0.07(0.07 ~0.09 | 0.08| 0.08
Al | 5 10.02 ~0.13 [0.08 |0.02 ~0.11 |0.06 [0.01 ~0.10 [0.07 |0.01 ~0.09 [0.06 | 2 [0.04 ~0.09 | 0.07|0.03 ~0.08 [0.07 110.04 ~0.07 | 0.06(0.05~0.05]0.05| 0.05
EHri| 810.05~0.13 ]0.09 |0.05 ~0.12 [0.10 |0.05 ~0.11 [0.09 [0.03 ~0.12 |0.10 310.07 ~0.11 0.1 ]0.06 ~0.11 [0.10 1]0.10~0.11 | 0.11f0.09 ~0.11 |0.10 | 0.10
K| 510.04 ~0.16 [0.11 |0.04 ~0.14 0.10 [0.05 ~0.13 [0.09 |0.04 ~0.11 [0.08 1 10.07 ~0.10 | 0.080.04 ~0.09 (0.07 110.04 ~0.07 | 0.06(0.06 ~0.08 | 0.07| 0.06
HHRTH | 4 [0.03 ~0.12 |0.09 |0.04 ~0.13 [0.09 |0.03 ~0.11 [0.07 |0.02 ~0.10 [0.06 2 10.04 ~0.09 | 0.07]0.04 ~0.10 |0.07 110.04 ~0.06 | 0.05[0.05~0.05]0.05| 0.05
JefEiRH 5 |0.01 ~0.11 [0.06 [0.01 ~0.08 |0.05 |0.01 ~0.08 [0.05 [0.01 ~0.10 [0.05 2 10.02 ~0.07 | 0.05]0.02 ~0.07 [0.05 1]0.04 ~0.05]0.04({0.04 ~0.05 | 0.05| 0.04
ﬁﬂ%rﬁ 4 10.03 ~0.12 |0.09 |0.03 ~0.13 [0.10 |0.04 ~0.11 |0.08 |0.02 ~0.11 [0.08 1 10.06 ~0.10 | 0.09|0.05~0.09 [0.08 1]0.08~0.09 |0.09(0.08~0.09 |]0.09| 0.08
(L3 ] | 11]0.02 ~0.11 [0.07 |0.02 ~0.10 [0.07 |0.02 ~0.09 (0.07 |0.03 ~0.10 [0.07 2 10.04 ~0.09 | 0.07]0.03 ~0.09 |0.07 1]0.04 ~0.08 | 0.06(0.04 ~0.06 | 0.05| 0.05
HET ] 4 ]0.03 ~0.11 [0.08 [0.04 ~0.11 [0.09 0.05 ~0.12 [0.09 [0.03 ~0.13 [0.08 2 10.05~0.11 | 0.0910.03 ~0.10 |0.08 110.05~0.08 |0.07(0.07 ~0.07 | 0.07| 0.06
JadbET | 5 10.03 ~0.16 [0.11 |0.03 ~0.14 0.09 [0.04 ~0.11 [0.08 |0.02 ~0.12 [0.08 1 10.04 ~0.07 | 0.06[0.03 ~0.06 [0.05 110.05~0.06 | 0.06(0.06 ~0.06 |0.06| 0.05
PEJIET | 4 [0.02 ~0.08 [0.06 |0.02 ~0.08 |0.06 [0.02 ~0.10 |0.06 [0.03 ~0.09 [0.06 2 10.05~0.09 | 0.07]0.04 ~0.09 [0.07 1 10.03 ~0.04 |0.03(0.04~0.05|0.05| 0.06
FAHET | 5 10.02 ~0.10 [0.07 |0.02 ~0.11 |0.07 [0.02 ~0.11 [0.06 |0.02 ~0.11 [0.07 1 10.05 ~0.07 | 0.060.02 ~0.05 [0.05 110.05~0.06 | 0.06(0.06 ~0.06 |0.06| 0.05
KRYLHT | 5 10.02 ~0.13 0.07 |0.02 ~0.12 [0.08 |0.03 ~0.12 [0.08 [0.03 ~0.12 |0.08 2 10.03 ~0.10 | 0.06]0.04 ~0.09 |0.06 110.02~0.04 ]1]0.04({0.03~0.04 |0.04| 0.04
KA FHET] 6 ]0.01 ~0.14 [0.06 [0.02 ~0.16 |0.06 |0.01 ~0.07 [0.04 [0.02 ~0.13 [0.05 1 ]0.03 ~0.10 | 0.080.02 ~0.10 [0.08 1]0.08~0.09 |0.09(0.08~0.09 |0.09| 0.09
4 UET | 5 ]0.01 ~0.08 0.05 [0.03 ~0.07 [0.05 |0.02 ~0.07 [0.05 |0.03 ~0.07 |0.05 2 10.04 ~0.06 | 0.05]0.05 ~0.06 [0.06 110.03~0.06 | 0.05[0.05~0.06 |]0.06| 0.05
% FHT [ 4 [0.01 ~0.10 |0.07 |0.06 ~0.10 |0.08 |0.05 ~0.08 [0.07 |0.04 ~0.07 |0.06 1 10.04 ~0.06 | 0.05]0.05~0.06 [0.05 110.04~0.04 ]1]0.04({0.03~0.05]0.04| 0.04
SHIEHT | 4 [0.01 ~0.06 |0.04 |0.02 ~0.07 |0.05 |0.03 ~0.06 [0.05 |0.01 ~0.07 [0.04 2 10.03 ~0.05 | 0.04]0.04 ~0.05 |0.04 110.03~0.051]0.04({0.03~0.04 |]0.04| 0.04
=5 )I[H]] 4 |0.04 ~0.07 [0.05 [0.03 ~0.12 |0.05 |0.02 ~0.07 [0.05 [0.03 ~0.06 [0.05 1 ]0.05~0.06 | 0.06[0.05~0.06 [0.06 1 10.03 ~0.04 |0.03(0.04 ~0.04 | 0.04| 0.05
KAt | 5 [0.03 ~0.07 10.05 |0.03 ~0.06 [0.05 [0.03 ~0.08 |0.05 [0.03 ~0.06 |0.04 1 10.04 ~0.05 | 0.04]0.03 ~0.06 [0.05 1]0.03~0.04 |10.04(0.05~0.07 |0.06| 0.04
fid) 1|4+ | 5 [0.03 ~0.07 |0.06 [0.02 ~0.07 [0.05 |0.04 ~0.08 [0.06 [0.03 ~0.06 [0.05 2 10.04 ~0.08 | 0.05]0.05 ~0.07 [0.06 1 10.05~0.07 | 0.05(0.05~0.05 [0.05| 0.06
FIRAT | 4 [0.01 ~0.06 |0.05 |0.02 ~0.08 [0.05 [0.01 ~0.06 |0.05 |0.02 ~0.06 |0.05 1 10.03 ~0.05 | 0.05]0.04 ~0.05 [0.04 1]0.03~0.051]0.04({0.05~0.05]0.05| 0.04
%%m 710.03 ~0.12 |0.08 [0.06 ~0.14 [0.10 |0.03 ~0.11 |0.09 |0.07 ~0.10 |0.08 2 10.07 ~0.10 | 0.0810.08 ~0.10 [0.09 1]0.08~0.08 | 0.08(0.06 ~0.07 |0.07| 0.08
JUVEET | 10]0.03 ~0.12 0.08 [0.05 ~0.12 [0.10 |0.07 ~0.12 [0.10 |0.07 ~0.12 ]0.09 2 10.02 ~0.10 | 0.08]0.04 ~0.11 [0.09 1 10.06 ~0.07 | 0.07(0.08 ~0.09 [0.09| 0.09
JINEET | 17 ]0.02 ~0.13 0.08 [0.01 ~0.13 [0.08 |0.06 ~0.12 [0.09 |0.05~0.12 ]0.08 1 10.05~0.07 | 0.06[0.05 ~0.06 [0.05 1 10.04 ~0.05 | 0.04(0.03 ~0.04 | 0.04| 0.04
FJERT | 4 10.04 ~0.12 [0.08 [0.05 ~0.12 [0.09 [0.06 ~0.12 [0.09 [0.06 ~0.10 ]0.09 2 10.07 ~0.09 | 0.08]0.06 ~0.09 |0.08 110.04 ~0.07 | 0.06(0.06 ~0.06 | 0.06| 0.06
BT [ 7 [0.03 ~0.11 |0.08 |0.04 ~0.12 [0.10 |0.06 ~0.12 [0.09 |0.06 ~0.10 |0.08 1 10.06 ~0.08 | 0.08]0.06 ~0.08 [0.07 1]0.06 ~0.06 | 0.06(0.06 ~0.06 | 0.06| 0.06
=JIET | 4 0.02 ~0.07 [0.05 |0.03 ~0.08 |0.06 [0.03 ~0.08 |0.06 [0.04 ~0.09 [0.06 1 (0.04 ~0.05 | 0.05]0.04 ~0.05 [0.05 1 10.04 ~0.05 |0.05(0.04 ~0.05 | 0.05| 0.05
JEPET | 4 10.02 ~0.07 [0.05 |0.03 ~0.07 |0.06 [0.04 ~0.07 [0.05 |0.03 ~0.07 [0.06 | 2 [0.03~0.06 | 0.05[0.04 ~0.06 [0.06 1]0.05~0.06 | 0.05[0.05~0.05 ]0.05| 0.05
WEAERT | 4 [0.02 ~0.06 |0.04 |0.02 ~0.06 [0.04 |0.03 ~0.06 |0.05 |0.04 ~0.06 [0.05 2 10.05~0.06 | 0.06]0.04 ~0.06 |0.05 110.06 ~0.08 | 0.07(0.05~0.05]0.05| 0.07
AR 193]0.01 ~0.17 [0.07 ]0.01 ~0.16 |0.07 |0.01 ~0.14 ]0.07 [0.01 ~0.13 ]0.07 | 620.02 ~0.11 |0.07 [0.02 ~0.11 [0.06 | 35]0.02 ~0.11 [0.06 |0.03 ~0.11 |0.06 | 0.06
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